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Standing Committee Chairs
Members of TLA’s standing committees, with the exception of the Nominating Committee, are
appointed by the TLA president.

To learn who serves on these committees, login to TLA Engage, search for the committee’s name
and click on the Member tab from the committee’s community page.

2025 - 2026 Committee Chairs
Awards Committee: Amanda Chacon

Budget Committee: Elizabeth Howard

Bylaws Committee: Jodi Philbrick and Katherine Quinnell

Conference Planning Committee: Katherine Carter and Brandi Grant

Disaster Relief Committee: April Gonzales
Intellectual Freedom Committee: Linda Stevens

Lariat Reading List Committee: Miranda Robbins

Legislative Committee: Lucy Podmore
Nominating Committee:

Public Relations & Marketing Committee: Christina Taylor

Reading List Coordinating Committee: Abbie Lester and Jennifer Eckert

Scholarship & Grants Committee: Richard Cahanap

TALL Texans Selection Committee: Melissa Shadowens

Tejas Star Reading List Committee: Erin Motola


https://engage.txla.org/home
mailto:amandacarol832@gmail.com
mailto:eamhoward934@gmail.com
mailto:jodi.philbrick@unt.edu
mailto:quinnell@tarleton.edu
mailto:kmcarter@central.uh.edu
mailto:grantb@friscoisd.org
mailto:april.gonzales284@gmail.com
mailto:linda.stevens@hcpl.net
mailto:mjvaldez327@gmail.com
mailto:lucy.podmore@nisd.net
mailto:cetaylor05%2Btla@gmail.com
mailto:abbie.lester@cfisd.net
mailto:jennifer.eckert@nisd.net
mailto:richard.cahanap@austin.utexas.edu
mailto:melissas@plano.gov
mailto:erin.motola@gmail.com

Texas Bluebonnet Award Selection Committee: Terri Harkey (TBA coordinator)
Texas Bluebonnet Award Program Committee: Terri Harkey (TBA coordinator)
Texas Topaz Reading List Committee: Paige Bowman

Texas Youth Creators Award Committee: Elsa Trevino-Dominguez
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